Judging #1 10/22/2025 (2025-26) by GG/Member

Card Club 1 2 3 4 Written Total
Primary
Henricksen, Hazel 01 High Water Wranglers 46 44 37 35 162
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Junior
Cantrell, Gloria
Dahlquist, Amelia
Faries, Olivia
Fecht, Sadie
Immoor, Gwendolyn
Jackson, Chloe
Lacy, Alivia
Lancieri, Kayleigh
Lancieri, Raelyn
Lundin, Kaley
Nickerson, Abigail
Orme, Payton
Vanderpool, Delilah
Walsh, Sienna

Card

11
08
09
06
02
14
05
13
12
03
15
04
07
01

Club

Show Stoppers

Saddle Up Equestrians
Bits of Luck
Caballeros Too
Caballeros Too

Bits of Luck

Sweat and Sparkle
Show Stoppers

Show Stoppers

Saddle Up Equestrians
Show Stoppers
Pilchuck Valley Riders
Show Stoppers

Golden Horseshoes

1

36
48
46
50
45
48
39
36
36
43
44
49
44
44

2

47
48
39
48
50
39
49
42
42
44
37
39
39
42

3

39
48
41
30
45
45
37
47
47
38
32
31
43
39

4

34
44
44
44
45
39
45
44
48
48
44
42
44
48

Written Total
156
188
170
172
185
171
170
169
173
173
157
161
170
173
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Intermediate
Armstrong, Kaylee
Burns, Lily
Chadband, Beatrice
Cress, Piper
Daly, Madelyn
Demulling, Kennedy
Johnson, Alison
Johnson, Emily
Lund, Annika
Lundin, Sierra
McNally, Abigail
Parkington, Olivia
Scott, Vanessa
Stocker, Daphne
Taggart, Cora
Taylor, Grace
Thompson, Keilani
Vanderpool, Zoey
Willsie, Cadence

Wilson, Fiona

Card

07
09
19
14
05
18
20
21
22
02
12
08
03
17
04
15
13
10
16
11

Club

Bits of Luck

Bits of Luck

Saddle Up Equestrians
Bits of Luck

Bits of Luck

Bits of Luck

Saddle Up Equestrians
Saddle Up Equestrians
Caballeros Too

Saddle Up Equestrians
Show Stoppers

Bits of Luck

Midnight Riders

Bits of Luck

Midnight Riders
Saddle Up Equestrians
Saddle Up Equestrians
Show Stoppers

Show Stoppers

Bits of Luck

1

36
49
50
39
49
45
44
44
38
46
43
49
46
46
49
45
50
45
46
44

2

50
46
48
50
50
47
39
42
48
48
42
50
50
48
33
48
50
42
48
35

3

47
37
50
42
45
37
42
39
40
42
36
45
43
47
50
37
48
41
37
48

4

45
41
50
45
45
35
44
44
48
36
44
44
45
41
48
44
44
42
44
50

Written

25.0
5.0
30.0
20.0
15.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
15.0
5.0
6.0
5.0
20.0
6.0
5.0
7.0
20.0
5.0
15.0

Total

203
178
228
196
204
169
174
174
179
187
170
194
189
202
186
179
199
190
180
192
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Senior
Benante, Mia
Bluvstein, Rachel
Brown, Karlynn
Brown, Kyla
Cleveland, Kaitlin
Demulling, Kennedy
Edwards, Emma
Friesen, Case
Glickman, Jenna
Hedge, Lillie
Hinson, Azalea
Jennings, Samantha
Kelly, Charlotte
Lehman, Cannan
Lightner, Ray
Lund, Haakon
Lund, Helena
Paoletti, Olive

Peretzman, Kensie

Van Kampen, John(Ja

Walsh, Hailey
Webb, Shelby

Card

06
19
12
13.
R3
17
02
10
05
R2
07
03
09
11
04
20
21
08
14
R1
01
15

Club

Caballeros Too
Moondust Equestrians
Show Stoppers

Show Stoppers

Round Pen Rowdies
Bits of Luck

Round Pen Rowdies
Midnight Riders
Midnight Riders
Sweat and Sparkle
Golden Horseshoes
Moondust Equestrians
High Water Wranglers
Show Stoppers

Dirt Flickers
Caballeros Too
Caballeros Too

High Water Wranglers
Bits of Luck

Sweat and Sparkle
Golden Horseshoes

Round Pen Rowdies

1

49
49
46
49

49
43
50
49

49
46
50
44
46
46
36
49
49

46
49

2

49
50
44
50

44
44
50
39

48
39
46
42
49
48
39
42
42

35
34

3

31
47
48
48

50
50
49
40

48
47
48
47
48
47
36
47
50

37
50

4

45
48
44
48

42
45
48
41

48
44
44
34
48
48
38
48
49

44
50

Written

10.0
40.0
5.0
5.0

25.0
10.0
40.0

6.0

25.0
29.0
20.0

5.0
25.0
29.0
29.0
15.0

5.0

5.0
25.0

Total

184
234
187
200

0
210
192
237
175

0
218
205
208
172
216
218
178
201
195

0
167
208
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