

Judging #1 10/22/2025 (2025-26) by GG/Member

	<u>Card</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4</u>	<u>Written</u>	<u>Total</u>
<u>Primary</u>								
Henricksen, Hazel	01	High Water Wranglers	46	44	37	35		162

Judging #1 10/22/2025 (2025-26) by GG/Member

	<u>Card</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4</u>	<u>Written</u>	<u>Total</u>
<u>Junior</u>								
Cantrell, Gloria	11	Show Stoppers	36	47	39	34		156
Dahlquist, Amelia	08	Saddle Up Equestrians	48	48	48	44		188
Faries, Olivia	09	Bits of Luck	46	39	41	44		170
Fecht, Sadie	06	Caballeros Too	50	48	30	44		172
Immoor, Gwendolyn	02	Caballeros Too	45	50	45	45		185
Jackson, Chloe	14	Bits of Luck	48	39	45	39		171
Lacy, Alivia	05	Sweat and Sparkle	39	49	37	45		170
Lancieri, Kayleigh	13	Show Stoppers	36	42	47	44		169
Lancieri, Raelyn	12	Show Stoppers	36	42	47	48		173
Lundin, Kaley	03	Saddle Up Equestrians	43	44	38	48		173
Nickerson, Abigail	15	Show Stoppers	44	37	32	44		157
Orme, Payton	04	Pilchuck Valley Riders	49	39	31	42		161
Vanderpool, Delilah	07	Show Stoppers	44	39	43	44		170
Walsh, Sienna	01	Golden Horseshoes	44	42	39	48		173

Judging #1 10/22/2025 (2025-26) by GG/Member

	<u>Card</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4</u>	<u>Written</u>	<u>Total</u>
<u>Intermediate</u>								
Armstrong, Kaylee	07	Bits of Luck	36	50	47	45	25.0	203
Burns, Lily	09	Bits of Luck	49	46	37	41	5.0	178
Chadband, Beatrice	19	Saddle Up Equestrians	50	48	50	50	30.0	228
Cress, Piper	14	Bits of Luck	39	50	42	45	20.0	196
Daly, Madelyn	05	Bits of Luck	49	50	45	45	15.0	204
Demulling, Kennedy	18	Bits of Luck	45	47	37	35	5.0	169
Johnson, Alison	20	Saddle Up Equestrians	44	39	42	44	5.0	174
Johnson, Emily	21	Saddle Up Equestrians	44	42	39	44	5.0	174
Lund, Annika	22	Caballeros Too	38	48	40	48	5.0	179
Lundin, Sierra	02	Saddle Up Equestrians	46	48	42	36	15.0	187
McNally, Abigail	12	Show Stoppers	43	42	36	44	5.0	170
Parkington, Olivia	08	Bits of Luck	49	50	45	44	6.0	194
Scott, Vanessa	03	Midnight Riders	46	50	43	45	5.0	189
Stocker, Daphne	17	Bits of Luck	46	48	47	41	20.0	202
Taggart, Cora	04	Midnight Riders	49	33	50	48	6.0	186
Taylor, Grace	15	Saddle Up Equestrians	45	48	37	44	5.0	179
Thompson, Keilani	13	Saddle Up Equestrians	50	50	48	44	7.0	199
Vanderpool, Zoey	10	Show Stoppers	45	42	41	42	20.0	190
Willsie, Cadence	16	Show Stoppers	46	48	37	44	5.0	180
Wilson, Fiona	11	Bits of Luck	44	35	48	50	15.0	192

Judging #1 10/22/2025 (2025-26) by GG/Member

	<u>Card</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4</u>	<u>Written</u>	<u>Total</u>
<u>Senior</u>								
Benante, Mia	06	Caballeros Too	49	49	31	45	10.0	184
Bluvstein, Rachel	19	Moondust Equestrians	49	50	47	48	40.0	234
Brown, Karlynn	12	Show Stoppers	46	44	48	44	5.0	187
Brown, Kyla	13.	Show Stoppers	49	50	48	48	5.0	200
Cleveland, Kaitlin	R3	Round Pen Rowdies						0
Demulling, Kennedy	17	Bits of Luck	49	44	50	42	25.0	210
Edwards, Emma	02	Round Pen Rowdies	43	44	50	45	10.0	192
Friesen, Case	10	Midnight Riders	50	50	49	48	40.0	237
Glickman, Jenna	05	Midnight Riders	49	39	40	41	6.0	175
Hedge, Lillie	R2	Sweat and Sparkle						0
Hinson, Azalea	07	Golden Horseshoes	49	48	48	48	25.0	218
Jennings, Samantha	03	Moondust Equestrians	46	39	47	44	29.0	205
Kelly, Charlotte	09	High Water Wranglers	50	46	48	44	20.0	208
Lehman, Cannan	11	Show Stoppers	44	42	47	34	5.0	172
Lightner, Ray	04	Dirt Flickers	46	49	48	48	25.0	216
Lund, Haakon	20	Caballeros Too	46	48	47	48	29.0	218
Lund, Helena	21	Caballeros Too	36	39	36	38	29.0	178
Paoletti, Olive	08	High Water Wranglers	49	42	47	48	15.0	201
Peretzman, Kensie	14	Bits of Luck	49	42	50	49	5.0	195
Van Kampen, John(Ja	R1	Sweat and Sparkle						0
Walsh, Hailey	01	Golden Horseshoes	46	35	37	44	5.0	167
Webb, Shelby	15	Round Pen Rowdies	49	34	50	50	25.0	208